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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West * 113.150 28.350 28.175 28.850 27.775
31 2 1

244 Sophia Lopez 9.500 9.200
212 Eva Jones 9.450 9.350 9.550
238 Sharlize Sunga 9.400 9.500 9.3009.650
233 Maayan Dover 9.325
239 Sheyenne Sunga 9.650
228 Kiera Diaz 9.275

2 Bay Aerials * 113.125 27.950 28.275 28.425 28.475
12 1 3

248 Tristyn Vargas 9.375 9.4509.475
247 Trisha Thyagarajan 9.325 9.450 9.550
209 Caia Scholz 9.250
235 Maya Rao 9.500
243 Sophia Xiao 9.325 9.600
237 Ridhima Varshney 9.400
225 Kenadie Glenn 9.425

3 Classic * 111.250 27.700 27.575 28.475 27.500
44 3 2

236 Olivia Richardson 9.350
208 Ayani Oliva 9.350 9.175 9.225
246 Tiana Torres 9.000 9.2759.550
241 Skyler Cordano 9.300
206 Ava Bolin 9.100 9.450
222 Katelyn Perry 9.475
275 Kailani  Coleman 9.000

4 Dream Xtreme * 111.100 27.775 27.400 28.100 27.825
23 4 4

216 Hannah Roe 9.350 9.075 9.3509.350
242 Skyler Castilleja 9.275
232 Leslie  Roque 9.150 9.150
221 Joslyn Smith 9.225
211 Emmeline Santopadre 9.100 9.3259.500
205 Aubrey Strachan 9.250

5 Oroville * 104.650 26.200 25.475 26.375 26.600
55 5 5

217 Holly Oberdorf 8.950 8.475 8.9508.975
224 Kelsie Engelhardt 8.800 8.6008.700
202 Annelise Galiano 8.450 8.550 9.0508.700
234 Mariposa Vega 8.450
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